Fee Schedule as of Term 3 2024 (July 15th)

Please note that as of Monday 15t July 2024, the fee schedule for sessions
at Fremantle Speech Pathology Services will be as follows:

Assessment

Assessments will range from $350 to $992 according to the complexity of the
investigation.

The cost includes:
e Face time for the assessment (this can be up to four hours).
e Materials used during the assessment.
e Time spent listening to recordings and transcribing language samples
e Analysis of results. This may include time with other specialists or senior
therapists if required.
e Writing the report
e A follow-up meeting to discuss the results

Intervention

ltem Length Price
350 60 Minutes $165
340 45 Minutes $133
340 30 Minutes $97

Indirect Service Fee Schedule
In some instances, additional indirect services are requested such as :
e |EP meeting
Teacher meetings
Parent discussion / meeting
Licison with other professionals
Additional resource development / holiday packages

These indirect services will be charged at $165 per hour.



Written Documentation
This indirect service will be charged at $165 per hour and is typically requested
by the parent or another professional.

Written Documentation includes:
e Follow-up reports (At least 4 weeks following the final session of the
assessment)
Treatment summaries
Progress report
Letters of support
IEP documentation
NDIS review

Case Conferences
The fee for a case conference is $165 per hour plus $20 per hour travel fime
(negotiable). This can be conducted in person, via phone or Zoom.

Travel Time
Travel time is $90 per hour (calculated from the clinic to the site and return)

Medipass
Any payments taken via Medipass will incur a 2% transaction fee to cover the cost
of processing the transaction.

If you have any questions or concerns, please don't hesitate to contact your
Speech Pathologist or the clinic.





